WRX5000 Advanced OTDR www.optixamerica.com
Singlemode, Multimode, Singlemode + Multimode
The WRX5000 series optical time domain reflectometer (OTDR) is the new generation of intelligent tester for the detection of fiber
communications systems and optical network construction for outstanding performance and is specially designed for long haul
application. This specially designed unit offers a seven inch capacitive touch screen which integrates nine modules. It has excellent
accuracy of short fiber test and automatic test and is equipped with a rich Ethernet test (Ping/PPOE, etc) and supports APP control.
The WRX5000 series is used to measure the length, loss, and connection quality of optical fiber used in engineering construction,
line maintenance & testing, emergency repair, and the development and production of optical fiber cables.

● Measure the discrete reflection ratio between SR points.
● Measure return loss for the whole fiber circuit.
Ordering Information
Model Wavelength Dynamic Range Included in Package
WRX5000-S0 1310nm/1550nm 32dB/30dB
Host OTDR
AC/DC Power Adapter
U Disk (containing analysis software)
Data line
OTDR SC Adapter
OPM SC Adapter
Users Manual
Calibration certificate
Certificate/Warranty Card
Clean cotton piece
Special backpack for instrument
WRX5000-S1 1310nm/1550nm 38dB/36dB
WRX5000-S2 1310nm/1550nm 42dB/40dB
WRX5000-S3 1310nm/1550nm 45dB/43dB
WRX5000-S4 1310nm/1550nm 45dB/43dB
WRX5000-T1 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm 32dB/30dB/30dB
WRX5000-T2 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm 37dB/35dB/35dB
WRX5000-T3 1310nm/1550nm/1625nm 32dB/30dB/30dB
WRX5000-T4 1310nm/1550nm/1625nm 37dB/35dB/35dB
WRX5000-T5 1310nm/1550nm/1625nm 32dB/30dB/30dB
WRX5000-T6 1310nm/1550nm/1625nm 37dB/35dB/35dB
WRX5000-F1 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm 37dB/35dB/35dB/35dB
WRX5000-M1 850nm/1300nm 26dB/28dB
WRX5000-SM1 850nm/1300nm/1310nm/1550nm 26dB/28dB/35dB/33dB
WRX5000-SM2 850nm/1300nm/1310nm/1550nm 26dB/28dB/37dB/35dB